City of Albuquerque
Planning Department
Development & Building Services Division
DRAINAGE AND TRANSPORTATION INFORMATION SHEET (REV 09/2015)
Project Title: Building Permit #:  City Drainage #:
DRB#: EPC#: Work Order#:
Legal Description:
City Address:
Engineering Firm:  Contact:
Address:
Phone#:  Fax#:  E-mail:
Owner:  Contact:
Address:
Phone#:  Fax#:  E-mail:
Architect:  Contact:
Address:
Phone#:  Fax#:  E-mail:
Other Contact:  Contact:
Address:
Phone#:  Fax#:  E-mail:
Check all that Apply:
DEPARTMENT:
   HYDROLOGY/ DRAINAGE
   TRAFFIC/ TRANSPORTATION
  MS4/ EROSION & SEDIMENT CONTROL
TYPE OF SUBMITTAL:
  ENGINEER/ ARCHITECT CERTIFICATION
   CONCEPTUAL  G & D PLAN
   GRADING PLAN
   DRAINAGE MASTER PLAN
  DRAINAGE REPORT
  CLOMR/LOMR
   TRAFFIC CIRCULATION LAYOUT (TCL)
  TRAFFIC IMPACT STUDY (TIS)
  EROSION & SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN (ESC)
  OTHER (SPECIFY)
IS THIS A RESUBMITTAL?:   Yes        No
CHECK TYPE OF APPROVAL/ACCEPTANCE SOUGHT:
   BUILDING PERMIT APPROVAL
   CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY
   PRELIMINARY PLAT APPROVAL
   SITE PLAN FOR SUB’D APPROVAL
   SITE PLAN FOR BLDG. PERMIT APPROVAL
   FINAL PLAT APPROVAL
   SIA/ RELEASE OF FINANCIAL GUARANTEE
   FOUNDATION PERMIT APPROVAL
   GRADING PERMIT APPROVAL
   SO-19 APPROVAL
   PAVING PERMIT APPROVAL
   GRADING/ PAD CERTIFICATION
   WORK ORDER APPROVAL
   CLOMR/LOMR
   PRE-DESIGN MEETING
  OTHER (SPECIFY)
DATE SUBMITTED:  By:
COA STAFF: ELECTRONIC SUBMITTAL RECEIVED:
LA MADELEINES  J19-D071B
 TRACT A-1-C HUNT SPECTRUM DEVELOPMENT
 2110 LOUISIANNA NE
RIO GRANDE ENGINEERING DAVID SOULE
PO BOX 93924, ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87199
505.321.9099 505.872.0999 DAVID@RIOGRANDEENGINEERING.COM
DAVE PORT AND ASSOCIATED
X
X
 x
1/26/17
x
X
Owner
Text Box
Owner
Text Box
Owner
Text Box
Owner
Text Box
Owner
Typewritten Text
8/14/17
Owner
Typewritten Text
DAVID SOULE
Owner
Typewritten Text
X
Owner
Typewritten Text
X
Owner
Typewritten Text
X
Owner
Typewritten Text
(SITE PLAN)
Owner
Typewritten Text
X
(match existing)
CF
EXISTING LINE TO REMAION
EXISTING PUBLIC UTILITY
AND SIDEWALK EASEMENT
FILED1/3/12 2012C PG1
`
MC3500
240 CF
90.0" (2286 mm)
86.0" (2184 mm) INSTALLED
77.0" (1956 mm)
45.0"
(1143 mm)
45.1"
(1145 mm)
71.0" (1803 mm) 26.5"
(673 mm)
22.6"
(574 mm)
INSTALLED
StormTech
MC-3500 Chamber
Designed to meet the most stringent industry
performance standards for superior struc-
tural integrity while providing designers
with a cost-effective method to save
valuable land and protect water
resources. The StormTech system
is designed primarily to be used
under parking lots thus maximiz-
ing land usage for commercial
and municipal applications.
StormTech MC-3500 Chamber (not to scale)
Nominal Chamber Specifications
Size (L x W x H) 90" (2286 mm) x 77" (1956 mm) x 45" (1143 mm)
Chamber Storage 109.9 ft3 (3.11 m3)
Min. Installed Storage* 178.9 ft3 (5.06 m3)
Weight 134 lbs (60.8 kg)
Shipping
15 chambers/pallet
16 end caps/pallet
7 pallets/truck
StormTech MC-3500 End Cap (not to scale)
Nominal End Cap Specifications
Size (L x W x H) 26.5" (673 mm) x 71" (1803 mm) x 45.1" (1145 mm)
End Cap Storage 15.6 ft3 (0.44 m3)
Min. Installed Storage* 46.9 ft3 (1.33 m3)
Weight 43 lbs (19.5 kg)
* This assumes a minimum of 12" (305 mm) of stone above, 9" (229 mm) of stone below
chambers, 9" (229 mm) row spacing, and 40% stone porosity.
*This assumes a minimum of 12" (305 mm) of stone above, 9" (229 mm) of stone below, 9" (229 mm)
row spacing, 6" (152 mm) of stone perimeter, and 40% stone porosity.
MC-3500 Chamber
ADS “Terms and Conditions of Sale” are available on the ADS website, www.ads-pipe.com.
Advanced Drainage Systems, the ADS logo, and the green stripe are registered trademarks of Advanced Drainage Systems.
StormTech® is a registered trademark of StormTech, Inc
The Green Building Council Member logo is a registered trademark of the U.S. Green Building Council.
S150909 06/12
© 2012 Advanced Drainage Systems, Inc.
Printed on recycled paper
70 Inwood Road, Suite 3     Rocky Hill     Connecticut     06067
860.529.8188     888.892.2694     fax 866.328.8401     fax 860-529-8040     www.stormtech.com
NOTE: Assumes 9” (229 mm) row spacing, 40% stone porosity 12” (305 mm) stone
above and includes the bare chamber/end cap volume.  End Cap volume assumes 6"
(152 mm) stone perimeter.
Storage Volume Per Chamber/End Cap ft3 (m3)
Bare        Chamber/End Cap and Stone
Unit Volume — Stone Foundation
Storage          Depth in. (mm)
ft3 (m3) 9 (229) 12 (305) 15 (381) 18 (457)
MC-3500 Chamber 109.9 (3.11) 178.9 (5.06) 184.0 (5.21) 189.2 (5.36) 194.3 (5.5)
MC-3500 End Cap 15.64 (0.44) 46.9 (1.33) 48.6 (1.38) 50.3 (1.43) 52.0 (1.47)
Amount of Stone Per Chamber
NOTE: Assumes 12" (305 mm) of stone above, and  9" (229 mm) between
chambers/end caps.
ENGLISH
Stone Foundation Depth
tons (yd3) 9 in. 12 in. 15 in. 18 in.
MC-3500 9.1 (6.4) 9.7 (6.9) 10.4 (7.3) 11.1 (7.8)
End Cap 4.1 (2.9) 4.3 (3.1) 4.6 (3.2) 4.8 (3.4)
METRIC kg (m3) 229 mm 305 mm 381 mm 457 mm
MC-3500 8220 (4.9) 8831 (5.3) 9443 (5.6) 10054 (6.0)
End Cap 3729 (2.2) 3933 (2.3) 4136 (2.5) 4339 (2.6)
Volume of Excavation Per Chamber/End Cap in yd3 (m3)
NOTE: Assumes 9" (229 mm) of separation between chamber rows and 24"
(610 mm) of cover. The volume of excavation will vary as the depth of cover
increases.
Stone Foundation Depth in. (mm)
9 (229) 12 (305) 15 (381) 18 (457)
MC-3500 12.4 (9.5) 12.8 (9.8) 13.3 (10.2) 13.8 (10.5)
End Cap 4.1 (3.1) 4.3 (3.3) 4.4 (3.4) 4.6 (3.5)
General Cross Section
Detention • Retention • Water Quality
A division of
2/2/17
81.70
05
56 98
1.00
1.50
8.24
I David Soule, NMPE 14522 , of the firm Rio Grande Engineering, hereby certify that
this project has been graded and will drain in substantial compliance with and in
accordance with the design intend of the approved plan dated 5/16/13. The record
information edited on the original design document has performed by me or under my
direct supervision and is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. The as-
built survey was provided DAVID ACOSTA NMPS 21082. The certification is
submitted in support of a request for PERMANENT CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY.
The record information presented heron is not necessarily complete and intended only to
verify substantial compliance of the grading and drainage aspects of this project. Those
relying on this record document are advised to obtain independent verification of its
accuracy before using it for any other purpose.
CHRIS MEDINA 15702
2/2/17
8/14/17